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Score

1* Solo Tombone

2" Solo Tombone

Bass Solo Tombone

Flute & Piccolo

Oboe (optional)

Bassoon {optional)

EP Clarinet (optional)

1% B Clarinet

2" B¥ Clarinet

3" B® Clarinet

EP Alto Clarinet (optional)

B” Bass Clarinet (optional)

B> Soprano Saxophone (optional)
EP Alto Saxophone

B® Tenor Saxophone

E® Baritone Saxophone (optional)
E’ Trumpet / Cornet (optional)
1* B> Trumpet / Cornet

2" B> Trumpet / Cornet

3" B Trumpet / Cornet

1" F & E” Horn

2" F & EF Horn

3" F & £ Horn
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Baritone <§ +

E® Bass ¢

Bb Bass

Tuba ¥

String Bass (optional)
Timpani / Glockenspiel
Side Drum

Cymbals & Bass Drum

Special Parts

1* B Trombene &
2" B* Trombone &
Bb Bass Trombone &
Bb Baritone 9

E’ Tuba &

B Tuba &

(]

Fanfare Parts

1* Flugelhorn
2" Flugelhorn
3 Flugelhorn

artin Carromn

Philharmonic Wind Orchestra

conducted by Marc Reift
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Disc 1

Wake Up!
Diane Debout/Stel'auf!

Happy Times
Allégresse / Frohiiche Zeiten

Souvenir Polka (Trumpet Trio)

Soloists: Jaroslav Halif - Jifi Sedivy - Zdenek Sedivy

Rosablanche

Hobbling Along
Clopin-Clopant/Holterdiepolter

Alpine Euphoniums (Euphonium Duet)
Soloists: Gilles Rocha - Nicolas Rey

Good Friends

Amitié/Gute Freunde

Junior’s March

Juniors Marche/ Juniorenmarsch

Benedictus (Processional March)
Mountain Valley

Vald'Hérens /Bergtal

Glad To Be Back

Joyeux Retour/ Glickiiche Heimkehr
Trombones Go Mad (Trombone Tiio)
Trombones Capricieux/. iople P

Solojsts: Jifi Novolny - Karel Kohout - Ales Vopelka
Open Road

Route Libre /Freie Bahn

3'36

352

344

3'18
346

5'31

3'07

227

3'40
3'34

401

344

2'37
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Disc 2

On The March

Aupas/im Schritt

Into The Future

VersI' Avenir/Aufin die Zukunft
Trombone Party (Trombone Tiio)
Trombones en Féte /Posaunenfest
Solaists: Jifi Novoiny - Karel Kohout - Ale§ Vopelka
In The Sunny South

Plein Sud/ Sidiiche Sonne
Mountain Echo

Echo du Mont Gond/Bergecho
Tuba Polka (7Tuba Solo)
Soloist: Karel Malimének

Happy March

En Cortége / Feierlicher Aufzug
New Start
Renouveau/NeuerAnfang
Meditation

Joyous Greetings

Salut & Fully / Ein schdner Gruss
Catogne

Gloria Deo

Gloire & Dieu/Processional March
Happy Holiday

Jourde Féte /Fréhlicher Festtag

2'26

338

3'51

2'25

2'57

235
340

329
353

3’59
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